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NH FUSE-SWITCH-DISCONNECTORS

SIZE 2
33602000

NH fuse switch-disconnector size 2, 400A

¢ Fast and safe conversion of the connection for top or
bottom; the parts under voltage remain shock protected

e CrossLink® adapter technology

« Simple and safe clicking into place and making contact
« Safe connection through shock protection split into two
« For busbars 12, 15, 20, 25, 30 x 5, 10 and section

busbars

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
TECHNICAL DATA

Busbar size

Dimensions width x height x depth
Nominal socket current

Number of poles

Pack size

Rated insulation voltage Ui AC
Rated insulation voltage Ui DC
Rated surge voltage (UIMP)

Rated voltage AC

Rated voltage DC

Utilization category AC (IEC 60947-3)

Weight

12,20,30x10mm
210 x 288 x 145

400 A

800V

500

6 kV

690 V

440V

AC-23B (400V)

5220 g

woOhner
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