

**NH FUSE-SWITCH-DISCONNECTORS
SIZE 2**

33602000

NH fuse switch-disconnector size 2, 400A

- Fast and safe conversion of the connection for top or bottom; the parts under voltage remain shock protected
- CrossLink® adapter technology
- Simple and safe clicking into place and making contact
- Safe connection through shock protection split into two
- For busbars 12, 15, 20, 25, 30 x 5, 10 and section busbars

**PRODUCT DESCRIPTION****TECHNICAL DATA**

2047_Dimensions width x height x depth (mm)	210 x 288 x 145
2584_Rated surge voltage (Uimp)	6 kV
Busbar size	12,20,30x10mm
Nominal socket current	400 A
Number of poles	3
Pack size	1
Rated insulation voltage Ui AC	800 V
Rated insulation voltage Ui DC	500
Rated voltage AC	690 V
Rated voltage DC	440 V
Utilization category AC (IEC 60947-3)	AC-23B (400V)
Weight	5220 g